
 

 

WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Institute of Deptt. of Science & Tech., Govt. of 

India) 33, General Mahadeo Singh Road, Dehra Dun - 248 001 

 
Dear All, 

The Director, Wadia Institute of Himalayan Geology, Dehradun has granted permission to the following students who have applied to carry out the 

Self-Sponsored Dissertation Work/Winter Training for the year 2025 in the Institute. The names of the supervisors allotted to each student along 

with their email ID are given below: 

SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK – 2025 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Yashashvi Sharma Sharmayashashvi28@gmail.com Banasthali University 

 
Dr. Khayingshing Luirei 

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: ashing_luirei@wihg.res.in 

2.  Vasudev Mvpandit29@gmail.com Panjab University Dr. Manish Mehta 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 

3.  Meena Meenago787@gmail.com, 
vishwa.geoinvader@gmail.com 

Panjab University Dr.Pankaj Chauhan 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in 

4.  Navjot Kaur Jotnav917@gmail.com Panjab University Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

5.  Rahul Kumar Rahul8938015691@gmail.com SGRR University Dr. Som Dutt 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

6.  Apurba Dey Apurb2000@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Rakesh Bhambri  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 
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7.  Arpita Chapaitkar Arpita.chapaitkar@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Anil Kumar 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: akumar@wihg.res.in 

8.  Kadali Srinidhi Kadalisrinidhi7@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Amit Kumar 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: amitwalia@wihg.res.in 

9.  Hani Rahate Hanirahate2802@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Rajeeb Lochan Mishra 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: rajeeblochanmishra@wihg.res.in 

10.  Maytreyee Saikia Maytreyee2018@gmail.com KSKV Kachchh University Dr. Tariq Anwar Ansari  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: tariq@wihg.res.in 

11.  Anirban Saikia Anirbansaikia94@gmail.com KSKV Kachchh University Dr. PinkeyBisht  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 

12.  Sayali Ganesh Datye Sayali1362@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

13.  Anshika Bharti Bhartianshika764@gmail.com BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Jitender Kumar 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: jitender@wihg.res.in 

14.  Gyanaprakash 

Mohanty 

Mohantygyanaprakash2@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. Satyajeet Singh Thakur  

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: satya@wihg.res.in 

15.  Ayush Rawat Ayushrawat415@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Subhojit Saha 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: subhojit@wihg.res.in  

16.  Muhammed Thashil 

Rahman 

Thashil3828@gmail.com Graphic Era University Dr. Koushik Sen 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: koushik@wihg.res.in 

17.  Neeraj Geophy2225neeraj@kuk.ac.in Kurukshetra University Dr. Priyadarshi Chinmoy Kumar  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: chinmoy@wihg.res.in 

18.  Ronali Nayak Nayakronali9@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. Barun K. Mukherjee 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: barun@wihg.res.in 

19.  Parthasarathi Biswal cusbparthgeology@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr.(Mrs.) Kapesa Lokho  

Scientist ‘F’ 
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Email: kapesa@wihg.res.in 

20.  Aadithyan Alappattu Aadithyanalappattu702@gmail.com Kerala University of 

Fisheries & Ocean Studies 
Dr. Rakesh Bhambri  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

21.  Alvin John alvinjohnezhupunna@gmail.com Kerala University of 

Fisheries & Ocean Studies 
Dr. Manish Mehta 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 

22.  Vikram Pratap Vikrampratap233@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai  
Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rksant@wihg.res.in 

23.  Jagtap Pushkaraj 

Vijay 

Jagtap.pushkaraj@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Amit Kumar 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: amitwalia@wihg.res.in 

24.  Nikhil S. Nair Nikhilsn32@gmail.com Kerala University of 

Fisheries & Ocean Studies 
Dr. Sameer Kumar Tiwari 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: sameer@wihg.res.in 

25.  Jenifer Thomas A A Jenthomas0001@gmail.com Kerala University of 

Fisheries & Ocean Studies 
Dr. Jairam Yadav  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

26.  Alok Kumar Alok.kumar2004g@gmail.com BBAU, Lucknow Dr. R. Jayangonda Perumal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: ramperu@wihg.res.in 

27.  Anjli Trivedi noobanjli@gmail.com BSNV PG College Dr. Jayendra Singh 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: jayendrasingh@wihg.res.in 

28.  Abhiroop Singh Abhiansu2001@gmail.com BSNV PG College Dr. Vikas 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: vikas.himg@wihg.res.in 

29.  Gyanesh Shukla Gyaneshshukla565@gmail.com Doon University  

Eligible for Winter Training 

 

30.  Mahaprasad Jena Jenamahaprasad03@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

 

31.  Aditya Gaur Gauraditya154@gmail.com Doon University  

Eligible for Winter Training 
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32.  Surbhi Kumari Surbhik.upa@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. Naveen Chandra 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: naveenchandra@wihg.res.in 

33.  Utkarsh Tiwari Utkarsh6107tiwari@gmail.com BSNV PG College Dr. R. K. Sehgal  

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

 

SELF SPONSORED WINTER TRAINING PROGRAMME – 2025 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Abhishek Kumar 

Singh 

mgi10012.24@bitmesra.ac.in BIT, Mesra, Ranchi Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

2.  Sakshi Bagasi Sakshibagasi12@gmail.com DBS PG College 

 
Dr. (Smt) Suman Lata Srivastava 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: suman@wihg.res.in 

3.  Aishwaryaa 

Lakshminarayanan 

laksaichu@gmail.com Pondicherry University 

 
Dr. N. Premjit Singh 

Scientist  ‘B’ 

Email: premjit@wihg.res.in 

4.  Ayush Pandey Ayush66280@gmail.com SGRRU Dr. Mutum Rajanikanta Singh 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: mrsingh@wihg.res.in 

5.  M. K. Bharath kumar29102003@gmail.com Anna University 

 
Dr. Chhavi Pant Pandey 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: chhavi@wihg.res.in 

6.  Saravanans Saravanansrinivasan01@gmail.com Alagappa Government Arts 

College 
Dr. Prakasam M. 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: prakasam@wihg.res.in 

7.  Anirudh Pratap 

Singh Rana 

Ranaanirudh631@gmail.com HNBGU Dr. Sudipta Sarkar  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: sarkar@wihg.res.in 

8.  Anant Chamoli Anantchamoli813@gmail.com Graphic Era University Dr. Aditya Kharya 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: aditya@wihg.res.in 

9.  Aditya Gaur Gauraditya154@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Jairam Yadav  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 
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10.  Gyanesh Shukla Gyaneshshukla565@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Mahesh Kapawar 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: maheshkapawar@wihg.res.in 

 

The students are requested to confirm their participation to respective supervisors, and also intimate the time period when they 

want to undergo the dissertation work/winter training to their supervisors. Further correspondence, if any, may be made with 

the respective supervisor. 

Since the Institute is encouraging a large number of students from various universities/departments for training, it will not be 

possible for the Institute to provide you with the accommodation. The students have to make their own arrangements for 

stay, and also the Institute will not provide any sort of financial support to them to carry out their work. 

It is also very important to note that students are not allowed to carry out analysis of their own samples on the instruments 

available in the Institute for dissertation work. 

Keeping in view the cost constraints being spent by the Institute in running the various instruments it is a request to all 

the Supervisors to train the students on their own samples or on the available data with them instead of analyzing the 

samples brought by students with them. The supervisors are requested to strictly adhere to these norms. 

Thanking You 

 

Dr. R. K. Sehgal 

Co-ordinator 

Dissertation Work/Winter Training    

Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

 

The account details for fee payment can be accessed through the following link- 

Click Here 
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